
Veterans Day 

Thanksgiving Day 

Christmas 

New Year's Day 

Martin Luther King Day 

Presidents' Day 

Texas Independence Day 

Easter 

Memorial Day 

Independence Day 

Labor Day 

Birthday Day 

••• 

••• 

Bee County Holiday Schedule 
Fiscal Year 2017 -2018 

Friday, November 10, 2017 

% Day (1 :00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.) Wednesday, November 22, 2017 
Thursday, fllovember 23, 2017 
Friday, November 24, 2017 

Monday, December 25, 2017 
Tuesday, December 26, 2017 

Monday, J�nuary 1, 2018 

Monday, January 15, 2018 

Monday, February 19, 2018 

Friday, March 2, 2018 

Friday, March 30, 2018 
Monday, April 2, 2018 

Monday, May 28, 2018 

Wednesday, July 4, 2018 

Monday, September 3, 2018 

Every full-time county employee is granted a day off within the ·� 
same month of his/her birthday subject to Elected Official and/or "-.., 
Department Head approval. 

Passed and approved this \ � day of s� -\l M.be t" '2017. 

••• 

Bee County Judge 
Stephanie Moreno 

Bee aunty Elections Administrator's Office and Courthouse Security personnel to take Veterans' Day on 
Friday, November 17, 2017, due to the November 7, 2017 General Election and Texas Independence Day on 
Friday March 16, 2018 due to the Primary E;lection. 


